

198 Netaji colony Baranagar Kolkata
700090
 8910220323
 ay298417@gmail.com

 Skills

DCAA *Computer operation *MS word
*Power point *Excel Pursuing
Accounts Ready course Good
communication skills, establishing
healthy relation with client.

2015

2018

2024

2024

ANKIT KUMAR YADAV

 Objective
To work in an environment which encourages me to succeed and
grow professionally where I can utilize my skills and knowledge
appropriately.

 Education

Kendriya vidyalaya No.1 Kanchrapara
Higher secondary
67.3

University of Calcutta
Bachelor of commerce
51.07%

IGNOU
Masters in Public Administration
66.35%

Ram Manohar Lohia Awadh University
LLB
Awaited


