

# ANKIT KUMAR YADAV

### Q

198 Netaji colony Baranagar Kolkata 700090

**\$** 8910220323

@ ay298417@gmail.com

#### 🖌 Skills

DCAA \*Computer operation \*MS word \*Power point \*Excel Pursuing Accounts Ready course Good communication skills, establishing healthy relation with client.

## Objective

To work in an environment which encourages me to succeed and grow professionally where I can utilize my skills and knowledge appropriately.

#### Education

)	<b>Kendriya vidyalaya No.1 Kanchrapara</b> Higher secondary 67.3	2015
)	<b>University of Calcutta</b> Bachelor of commerce 51.07%	2018
	IGNOU Masters in Public Administration 66.35%	2024
	<b>Ram Manohar Lohia Awadh University</b> LLB Awaited	2024